National Pump
& CompressorRe
nt
al
Sa
le
S
  S

Rental Desiccant Dryers/After-Coolers/Filtration
Dryers
•	 Skid	mounted/lifting	lugs/forklift	channels
•	 Pre-piped	in/out	connections
•	 115/1/60	voltage
•	 Automatic	condensate	drains
•	 High	pressure	models
•	 Control	panel	with	built	in	diagnostics
Model
Capacity
SCFM
Max
PSIG
Dimensions
(LxWxH) Weight
TWR-500 500 150 76”x	80”x78” 4700lbs
TWR-1000 1000 150 104”x	90.5	x	94.5 5300	lbs
TWR-1350HP 1350 350 104”	x	90.5”	x	94.5” 5300	lbs
TWR-1600 1600 150 96”	x	80”	x	86.5” 5800	lbs
Aftercoolers
•	 Air	driven	fan
•	 15	degree	approach
Mist eliminator Filters

 N
EE
D
iT.
electric Rental Air Compressors
•	 Low-cost	operation
•	 Minimized	noise	level
•	 Cleaner,	dryer	air
•	 No	diesel	refueling
•	 Automatic	start/stop
feature
•	 Emissions	free
Model CFM PSI HP Voltage
QGB-25 100 125 25 230/460
QGB-30 121 125 30 230/460
QSF-50 210 125 50 230/460
QSF-75 325 125 75 460
QSF-100 438 125 100 460
QSF-150 655 125 150 460
QSI-750 757 110 150 460
QSI-1000 1010 110 200 460
QSI-1500 1515 110 300 460
At	National	Pump	and	Compressor,	we	understand